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Questions

What does airbag, used for safety of car driver, contain?

The theory of relativity was brought forward by

A certain type of board is sold only in lengths of multiples of 2 ft. The shortest board sold is
6 ft and the longest is 24 ft. A builder needs a large quantity of this type of board in 5 1/2 ft
lengths. For minimum wste the lengths to be ordered should be

Coding & Decoding

If the word "CULDESAC" stands for 52673915, put down the following code in
words.

527

Sea divers use a mixture of gases for breathing during diving.The mixture is:

5463 + 546.3-54.63 + ? = 5999.3

Who was the founder of Republican Party?

The value of 92x184/316 js

The daily earnings of a taxi driver during a week are: Rs. 60, Rs. 65, Rs. 70, Rs. 52.50, Rs.
63, Rs. 73 and Rs. 68. What is his average daily earning for the week ?

How many sides does a polygon have if the measure of each interior angle is 8 times the
measure of each exterior angle ?

If an igneous rock cuts across a sedimentary rock, we known that the igneous rock is

If 2%71 + 2%1 = 320, then x is equal to:

What decimal of an hour is a second ?

Number Series Test
11126, 1/217,1/344, 1/513, ..o

Answers Choice

A. Sodium bicarbonate
B. Sodium azide

C. Sodium nitrite

D. Sodium peroxide

Louis victor de broglie
Albert Einstein

Carl linnaeus

Jean piaget

26 ft
24 ft
22 ft
12 ft

DoOm» DOoUP

DCU
DUC
CuD
CDU

oom>

80%He&amp;20%02
80%N2&amp;20%02
205028&amp;40%N240%C0O2
50%HE % 50%02

.05463

.5463

5.463

None of these

. Alexandar Hamilton
Abraham Lincoln
Thomas Jefferson
None of these

2/3

4/9
16/81
32/243

Rs. 74.50
Rs. 54.50
Rs. 64.50
Rs. 84.50

8
9
10
12
18
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. older than the sedimentary rock

. younger than the sedimentary rock
C. the same age as the sedimentary
rock

D. a minimum of 1.3 million years old

w >
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.0025
.0256
.00027

..000126

1/1025
1/2525
1/2156
. 1/730
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. Omnivores
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Fiesh eater are called:

Whic one of the following was to be discovred first in the chromosphere of the sun

Freedom house NGO Headquarter in

In an experiment conducted at a laboratory, 160 white mice were injected with Serum D. 160
other white mice were injected with a harmless sugar solution. In two weeks time 39% of the
white mice, who were injected with Serum D contracted the highly contagious and often fatal
disease, jungle fever. Hence, it can be concluded that jungle fever is caused by some
elements similar to the elements in Serum D.

The above discussion would be weakened most severely in case it is shown

that

The Pakistani population receives the largest does of ionizing radiation from:

Ice can be changed to water by:

C. Herbivores
D. Seavengers

B. Neon
C. Xenon
D. Krypton

A. Amsterdam(Netherlands)
B. Reykjavik (Iceland0

D. None of these

A. People contracting jungle fever are
usually the victims of the bite of the
South American Lesser Hooded Viper.

. The natural habitats of white mice
does not contain any of the elements
found in Serum D.

D. The scientists administered the
injections being ignorant of the
contents of the solutions used.

E. The 160 white mice used in the
laboratory experiment were kept
isolated from each other.

B. Fallout from nuclear weapons
testing.

C. Nuclear medicine

D. Nuclear power plant

A. Adding more water molecule
C. Rearranging the atoms in water

molecules
D. None of these



