

CSS MCQs Test for General Abilities

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What does airbag, used for safety of car driver, contain?	A. Sodium bicarbonate B. Sodium azide C. Sodium nitrite D. Sodium peroxide
2	The theory of relativity was brought forward by	A. Louis victor de broglie B. Albert Einstein C. Carl linnaeus D. Jean piaget
3	A certain type of board is sold only in lengths of multiples of 2 ft. The shortest board sold is 6 ft and the longest is 24 ft. A builder needs a large quantity of this type of board in 5 1/2 ft lengths. For minimum waste the lengths to be ordered should be	A. 26 ft B. 24 ft C. 22 ft D. 12 ft
4	Coding & Decoding If the word "CULDESAC" stands for 52673915, put down the following code in words. 527	A. DCU B. DUC C. CUD D. CDU
5	Sea divers use a mixture of gases for breathing during diving. The mixture is:	A. 80%He&20%O2 B. 80%N2&20%O2 C. 20%O2&40%N240%CO2 D. 50%HE % 50%O2
6	$5463 + 546.3 - 54.63 \div ? = 5999.3$	A. .05463 B. .5463 C. 5.463 D. None of these
7	Who was the founder of Republican Party?	A. Alexandar Hamilton B. Abraham Lincoln C. Thomas Jefferson D. None of these
8	The value of $9^2 \times 18^4 / 3^{16}$ is	A. 2/3 B. 4/9 C. 16/81 D. 32/243
9	The daily earnings of a taxi driver during a week are: Rs. 60, Rs. 65, Rs. 70, Rs. 52.50, Rs. 63, Rs. 73 and Rs. 68. What is his average daily earning for the week ?	A. Rs. 74.50 B. Rs. 54.50 C. Rs. 64.50 D. Rs. 84.50
10	How many sides does a polygon have if the measure of each interior angle is 8 times the measure of each exterior angle ?	A. 8 B. 9 C. 10 D. 12 E. 18
11	If an igneous rock cuts across a sedimentary rock, we known that the igneous rock is	A. older than the sedimentary rock B. younger than the sedimentary rock C. the same age as the sedimentary rock D. a minimum of 1.3 million years old
12	If $2^{x-1} + 2^{x+1} = 320$, then x is equal to:	A. 6 B. 8 C. 5 D. 7
13	What decimal of an hour is a second ?	A. .0025 B. .0256 C. .00027 D. .000126
14	Number Series Test 1/126, 1/217, 1/344, 1/513,	A. 1/1025 B. 1/2525 C. 1/2156 D. 1/730
		A. Omnivores — — —

15	Fiesh eater are called:	B. Carnivores C. Herbivores D. Seavengers
16	Whic one of the following was to be discovered first in the chromosphere of the sun	A. Helium B. Neon C. Xenon D. Krypton
17	Freedom house NGO Headquarter in	A. Amsterdam(Netherlands) B. Reykjavik (Iceland) C. Washington D.C (United States of America) D. None of these
18	<p>In an experiment conducted at a laboratory, 160 white mice were injected with Serum D. 160 other white mice were injected with a harmless sugar solution. In two weeks time 39% of the white mice, who were injected with Serum D contracted the highly contagious and often fatal disease, jungle fever. Hence, it can be concluded that jungle fever is caused by some elements similar to the elements in Serum D.</p> <p>The above discussion would be weakened most severely in case it is shown that</p>	<p>A. People contracting jungle fever are usually the victims of the bite of the South American Lesser Hooded Viper.</p> <p>B. One among the 160 white mice had already contracted jungle fever prior to the laboratory experiment.</p> <p>C. The natural habitats of white mice does not contain any of the elements found in Serum D.</p> <p>D. The scientists administered the injections being ignorant of the contents of the solutions used.</p> <p>E. The 160 white mice used in the laboratory experiment were kept isolated from each other.</p>
19	The Pakistani population receives the largest does of ionizing radiation from:	A. Natural sources B. Fallout from nuclear weapons testing. C. Nuclear medicine D. Nuclear power plant
20	Ice can be changed to water by:	A. Adding more water molecule B. Changing the motion of the water molecules C. Rearranging the atoms in water molecules D. None of these